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	序号
	姓名
	学历
	专业
	毕业学校
	笔试
成绩（30%）
	面试
成绩（70%）
	总成绩
	备注

	1
	王洪伟
	本科
	临床医学
	长沙医学院
	
	92.33
	92.33 
	考研成绩300分以上免笔试

	2
	甘强
	本科
	口腔医学
	井冈山大学
	68
	94.33
	86.43 
	 

	3
	田忠俊
	本科
	医学影像学
	贵州医科大学
	64
	93
	84.30 
	 

	4
	江明辉
	本科
	临床医学
	九江学院
	55
	93
	81.60 
	 

	5
	吴唯
	本科
	临床医学
	赣南医学院
	47
	92
	78.50 
	 

	6
	李霜
	本科
	口腔医科
	河北医科大学临床学院
	44
	91.33
	77.13 
	 

	7
	谢子涵
	本科
	临床医学
	南昌大学抚州医学院
	43
	92.33
	77.53 
	 


 



